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Johnson Bar Fire
Fire Progression Map

IDNCF390
Aug 20, 2014
8306 acres

NAD83 UTM Zone 11N

Kevin Nelstead
Aug 20, 2014
0845 Hours/ 0 1 2 3

Miles

Date
Growth 
(acres)

Total 
(acres)

Aug 3-7 380 380
Aug 8 782 1162
Aug 9 450 1612
Aug 10 938 2550
Aug 11 502 3052
Aug 12 2743 5795
Aug 13 870 6665

Aug 14-16 151 6816
Aug 17 120 6936
Aug 18 914 7850
Aug 19 456 8306


